PLENUM SCHEDULE

Friday, February 11

10:00
10:30
12:00
1:00
2:30
3:30
4:00
5:30
6:30
8:00
9:30

AM.
A.I‘Io
Noon
P.M.
P.M,
P.M,
P.M.
P,M,
P.M,
P.M,
P.M.

Organization of Plenum ‘
World Movement Report ~- J, Hansen
Discussion

Recess for lunch

Continue discussion

Summary, World Movement
Political Report -- F, Dobbs
Discussion

Recess for dinner

Continue discussion

Adjourn session

Saturday, February 12

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

b

A.M,
A.M.
AM.,
P.M.
P.M.
P.M,
P.M,

P.M.

Summary, Political Report

Infractions of Party Organizational Principles
Discussion

Recess for lunch

Continue discussion

Surmary

Party Constitution

Breitman Proposals

Adjourn session

Sunday, February 13

10:00
11:00

A M.,
A.I‘IQ

Organization Report -- E, Shaw
Discussion

Recess for lunch

Election of Political Committee
Adjourn Plenum



