## PLENUM SCHEDULE

## Friday, February 11

10:00 A.M.	Organization of Plenum
	organization or richam
10:30 A.M.	World Movement Report J. Hansen
12:00 Noon	Discussion
1:00 P.M.	Recess for lunch
2:30 P.M.	Continue discussion
3:30 P.M.	Summary, World Movement
4:00 P.M.	Political Report F. Dobbs
5:30 P.M.	Discussion
6:30 P.M.	Recess for dinner
8:00 P.M.	Continue discussion
9:30 P.M.	Adjourn session

## Saturday, February 12

10:00 A.M.	Summary, Political Report
10:30 A.M.	Infractions of Party Organizational Principles
11:00 A.M.	Discussion
1:00 P.M.	Recess for lunch
2:30 P.M.	Continue discussion
3:00 P.M.	Summary
3:30 P.M.	Party Constitution
	Breitman Proposals
4:30 P.M.	Adjourn session

## Sunday, February 13

10:00 A.M.	Organization Report E. Shaw
11:00 A.M.	Discussion
1:00 P.M.	Recess for lunch
2:30 P.M.	Election of Political Committee
3:30 P.M.	Adjourn Plenum